© How to Order?
© Product Features
* Normal close /Normal open plastic actuator
angle valve, available body: S8304, 8S316
* Multiple seals are available f or diff erent medium
* Wide size range from 3/8" to 2"
• Better c o st perfro mance
Series No. - Port Size - Actuator Size Acting Type V
M
alv
t
e B�d
l
y - Thread Type
a ena
EMCP :
Plasti c Actuator
Angle Valve
Order Example:
10:3/8"
15:1/2" 50: <ll50mm
20:3/4"
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25:1" 50: <ll50mm
63: <ll63mm
":32:1:..1i<i". - · - · - ·s3; ·aissnim·
40:1-1/2" 80: <ll80mm
·so:2;· - · - · - · - · - ·so: ·aiaomm·
Blank:N. C. Single Acting
H:N.O. Single Acting
D:Do uble acting
S1: S8316
S2: 8S304
( No te :  The standard is n o  water-hammer type,
the water-hammer type can be c usto mized)
Blank: G
P: PT
T :  NPT
EMCP series Plastic Actuator Angle Valve, 3/8 port size, 50mm actuator size, NC single acting, 8S316 valve body, G thread,
ERP code is: EMCP-10-50S1
© Main Dimension
© Specifications